

CITY OF SOMERVILLE

Commonwealth of Massachusetts 93 Highland Avenue Somerville, MA 02143 (617) 625-6600

2016 FEB 29 P 12: 314

Application to Renew Drain Layer License ERVILLE, MA

C.J. DOHERTY INC 173 WOBURN ST MEDFORD MA 02155 License #:

BL15-000669

File #:

15-552

Fee:

275

Review and update the information below. <u>If you have workers compensation insurance, attach proof showing the insurer and policy number.</u> Then sign the Acknowledgment and return this form with your fee to the City Clerk's Office.

INFORMATION ON FILE:	CHANGES: (Note below or explain on a separate sheet)
Business/DBA Name: C.J. DOHERTY INC Business Location: 0 OUT OF AREA Business Phone: 781-395-5400	
License Holder: C.J. DOHERTY INC 173 WOBURN ST MEDFORD MA 02155	
Mailing Address: C.J. DOHERTY INC 173 WOBURN ST MEDFORD MA 02155	
Business Type: Corporation CHARLES DOHERTY SR. CHARLES DOHERTY MARY ELLEN DOHERTY	
FID: 042640572	
Emergency Contact: CHUCK DOHERTY Phone: 617-967-5392	

Conditions: (to change any conditions, submit a new application. Contact the City Clerk's Office for more information)

As you are aware, a drainlayer's license entitles an individual to make application for a permit to lay pipe and install appurtenances, with the proper approvals, in City Right-of-Ways, for the purpose of conveying sanitary waste water, surface and subsurface runoff, potable water, and to undertake other permitted and approved work within the limits of public ways and easements or which might have impact on systems that affect the public health & safety and the integrity of the City's Infrastructure.

The City of Somerville, through the DPW Engineering Department, is hereby issuing to each licensed drainlayer a new Permit Manual that explains and defines the City's standards for work in and around the City's Infrastructure. A digital copy of this manual can be found, and printed for your records, at

http://www.somervillema.gov/departments/dpw/engineering. Each licensed Drainlayer shall be required to adhere to the rules and regulations set forth in this manual or risk losing his license as a Drainlayer in the City. *In addition, all utility work performed will require "as built" drawings (with ties) of the work, must be submitted to the Engineering Department within a week of its completion. No further permits will be issued until all "as-built" plans have been received and accepted by the Engineering Office.*

By accepting these conditions, you acknowledge receipt of this manual and agree to adhere to the rules and



MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL) P.O. BOX 14498. DES MOINES. IOWA 50306-3498 PHONE: (800) 678-8171 FAX: (515) 243-3854

CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE

(to be filed with the obligee)

_MA		1431			10,0	00		DR	MIAS	LA	YER-R	TGHT	WY			
OBLIG	BOND		TY OF		MOUNT MERVI	LLE						DESCRI				
PRINC	MER CIPAL	CHAN	TS BONI . J . D	DING O	COMPAN	Y(MU	TUAL) I	nereby	continu	ues ir	force B	ond for				
DBA .																
All liab	ility un	der this	Continua	tion Ce	tificate is	effective	e	04	/02/	16	200	Itasmina			04/02	/17
shall n	of be o	cumula eto, or a	executed	upon th shall in uation c	e express no event ertificate	exceed	on that t	he Com Iggrega	pany's ite the I	liabilit arges						ons thereof dorsement
	F	Attest:	Han				HANTS	NG CO RPO A 1933	MAN ALED MU		MERCH	HANTS E	ONDING	G COMPA	NY (MUTI	JAL)
			Secretary			_	BYW.	·	400		_0	far	4/	eylo	Preside	ent
							CE	DTICIO	ATION						rieside	
Compai and Sec transmis recogniz and effe I further	ny ther ction 1 ssion to zance, ect as to certify	reto, bo (d) "The to any F or othe though that the	nds and in signature of A commercial of A comm	underta re of an Attorney ship obli fixed."	kings, red y authoriz or Certif gations o	cogniza zed offication f the Co	cer and thereof a company,	ontracts the sea authoriz and su	of indestored of the sign of t	emnity Compensed executature	y and oth pany ma cution and sea	of the Co er writin y be affi d deliver I when s	ompany gs oblig xed by f ry of any so used	and attact atory in the acsimile of bond, un shall hav	ws of Mer or any Asch the sea ne nature or electron ndertaking e the same ner, Jr., Sea ANTS BO	al of the theref," nic J. ne force
this 1S	T Ati	_ day of		RUAF	RY, 20		CHCHANTS 80	1933	OMPA TED		MERCHA		NDING	COMPAN	IY (MUTU.	
On this	orn dia	instrun	of FEI nat he is l nent, and was sign	that t	he Seal	office	to the -			001011	1 VIA 1 (1	MUTUA	L), the (corporati	who bein on descri Corporati	ig by me
Vitnesse	d to an	d subsc	ribed by r			01/1			•	(Nota	ny Publis	Polk Cou	000	2	
SUP 00	12 (2	/15)		Z	ARIA! SEAL.	Comr My	mission y Comm	Number Number Number 1881 Number Num Number Number Number Number Number Number Number Number Number	er 7846 Expire	54 s	. 1010	, Jones)	mry rowa	<i>\</i>	

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 600 Washington Street Boston, Mass. 02111

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit - General Business

Applicant information:	14. 14. 14. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15						
Name: CJ Doderty inc							
Address: 41 Locust st							
City: medford	State: MA	Zip: 0215.5	Phone #: 781-395-5400				
☐ I am an employer with ☐ ★ employer (full and/or part time). ☐ I am a sole proprietor or partnership and employees. ☐ We are a corporation that has exercise exemption per c152 s1(4), and have note that we have a month of the column of the	Retail Restaurant/Bar/Eating Establishment Office and/or Sales (real estate, auto, etc.) Nonprofit Entertainment Manufacturing Health Care Other Constanting						
Insurance Company Name: Acastia / Eastern states insurance							
Address: 50 Prospect st							
City: Lafthan	State: MA	Zip: 02453	Phone #: 781-642-9000				
Policy#: 3/325			Expiration Date: 10/1/2016				
Applicant certification:							
Failure to secure coverage as required under Section 25A of MGL 152 can lead to the imposition of criminal penalties of a fine up to \$1,500.00 and/or one years' imprisonment as well as civil penalties in the form of a STOP WORK ORDER and a fine of \$100.00 a day against me. I understand that a copy of this statement may be forwarded to the Office of Investigations of the DIA for coverage verification.							
I do hereby certify under the pains and per	nalties of perjury that the info	rmation provided	above is true and correct.				
Signature: Cf Doherly			Date: 2/24/2016				
Print Name: CJ Dohecty							
Official use only. L	Oo not write in this area. To be o	completed by city or	town official.				
City or Town: Perm Contact Person:			☐ Building Department☐ City/Town Clerk☐ Licensing Board☐ Selectmen's Office				
Comment of Som							

(revised Jan. 2008)



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

OP ID: KC

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

09/30/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). Eastern States Insurance Agency, Inc. 50 Prospect Street ADDRESS: PRODUCER Waltham, MA 02453 CUSTOMER ID # CJDOH-1 NAIC # INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A: Acadia Insurance Company 31325 C.J. Doherty, Inc. INSURED 41 Locust Street INSURER B : Medford, MA 02155 INSURER C: INSURER D : INSURER E INSURER F **CERTIFICATE NUMBER:** REVISION NUMBER: COVERAGES THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. ADDL SUBR LIMITS TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER 1,000,000 EACH OCCURRENCE S GENERAL LIABILITY DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) 100,000 10/01/2015 10/01/2016 CPA-5014045 \$ X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 10.000 \$ CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR MED EXP (Any one person) 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY 5 2,000,000 GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 2.000,000 \$ PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY PRO-\$ COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT 1,000,000 AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY (Ea accident) 10/01/2015 10/01/2016 MAA-5014047 ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) ALL OWNED AUTOS **BODILY INJURY (Per accident)** S X SCHEDULED AUTOS PROPERTY DAMAGE (PER ACCIDENT) X HIRED AUTOS ACV \$ Comp/Coli X NON-OWNED AUTOS 1.000 Deductible \$ 5,000,000 \$ **EACH OCCURRENCE** UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR 5.000.000 AGGREGATE **EXCESS LIAB** CLAIMS-MADE 10/01/2015 10/01/2016 CUA-5014049 A \$ DEDUCTIBLE \$ RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 500,000 10/01/2015 | 10/01/2016 WCA-501-4051 E.L. EACH ACCIDENT ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? A NIA E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 500,000 (Mandatory in NH)
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S 500,000 10/01/2015 10/01/2016 ACV MAA-5014047 **Auto Physical** Comp/Coll 1.000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Evidence of Insurance CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE HOLDER **SOMERMA** SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN City of Somerville ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. **Engineering Department** 93 Highland Avenue AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Somerville,, MA 02143 725. les